Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
A18-34
A 35-49
A 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 35-49
A18-34
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 35-49
NC
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A18-34
A 50+
A 50+
A 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
A18-34
A 50+
18-34
A 35-49
18-34
A 35-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

117
173
110
103
187
169
177
161
114
123
170
180
184
151
183
104
168
174
127
126
130
138
163
190
158
121
145
134
152

2YZAOAOX 2024 21KM

TPIANTA®YAAOX AEAHZIMEPIAHX

EAEYOEPIOX XOYPAAKHX
FTEPMANOX M'EQPTTAAHX
MIXAAHX AITOX

FEQPT10Z TZIPOX

1QXH® XAAKIAAAKHE
KQNXTANTINOZ AOAAAX
OOMAL TENEKETZHX
MQYZHX AAMIANIAHX
HAIAZ HAIAAHY
ATMOXTOAOX XANTZHX
TXOMIMANAKHX
AOANAZIOZ AMNOXTOAAKHZ
MANAMQTHX MNMPINTZHX
AOANAZIOZ MATX0YKHZ
ANAPEAY AOANAZIAAHX
KONZTANTINOX ®PATKIAAAKHX
ATTEAOZ XPIXTOAOYAIAHZ
BAAANTHX KAMIMNANHX
2OTHPIOX KAKKABAX
BAXIAEIOY KAPATZIBAX
XPHXTOZ MANQAHZ
STEAIOX TOYMIAX
NIKOAAOZ MIMEZAPHX
'KIOKA ZOKOA

ANAZTAZIA ZAOGEIPIOY
KONZTANTINOX MANAIFEQPI10Y
AQPA KOYTZ0Y
AHMHTPIOX PAMIMIAHX

>AYB
ZAYO
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

ARIS RUNNING TEAM

ZAYO

ANTI-CAUCASUS MOUNTAINEERS

BEIMOX

RED-Y.GR-KYTAPIXXIA
2AYO

Start 21KM
0:00:01.347(00:00:00)
0:00:04.454(00:00:00)
0:00:01.300(00:00:00)
0:00:00.817(00:00:00)
0:00:01.284(00:00:00)
0:00:08.340(00:00:00)
0:00:04.030(00:00:00)
0:00:02.650(00:00:00)
0:00:02.184(00:00:00)
0:00:10.984(00:00:00)
0:00:03.090(00:00:00)
0:00:02.524(00:00:00)
0:00:03.317(00:00:00)
0:00:07.447(00:00:00)
0:00:03.594(00:00:00)
0:00:03.620(00:00:00)
0:00:09.694(00:00:00)
0:00:03.694(00:00:00)
0:00:07.704(00:00:00)
0:00:02.574(00:00:00)
0:00:08.497(00:00:00)
0:00:02.714(00:00:00)
0:00:03.794(00:00:00)
0:00:07.574(00:00:00)
0:00:03.674(00:00:00)
0:00:04.817(00:00:00)
0:00:06.367(00:00:00)
0:00:01.817(00:00:00)
0:00:05.944(00:00:00)

Finish 21KM
1:50:35.794(01:50:34)
1:52:11.740(01:52:07)
1:54:31.347(01:54:30)
1:59:08.470(01:59:07)
2:00:00.947(01:59:59)
2:03:51.680(02:03:43)
2:05:33.954(02:05:29)
2:06:22.580(02:06:19)
2:06:28.847(02:06:26)
2:06:42.337(02:06:31)
2:10:27.487(02:10:24)
2:11:33.570(02:11:31)
2:12:41.560(02:12:38)
2:14:14.350(02:14:06)
2:14:38.180(02:14:34)
2:17:00.897(02:16:57)
2:17:33.114(02:17:23)
2:19:26.514(02:19:22)
2:20:02.207(02:19:54)
2:20:17.327(02:20:14)
2:21:21.877(02:21:13)
2:21:41.167(02:21:38)
2:22:22.614(02:22:18)
2:22:34.957(02:22:27)
2:22:46.694(02:22:43)
2:25:20.430(02:25:15)
2:27:37.954(02:27:31)
2:28:14.677(02:28:12)
2:29:20.134(02:29:14)
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Cat.
A18-34
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 50+
I 50+
I 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
I 35-49
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 50+
A 18-34
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A 18-34
I 18-34
A 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
A18-34
A 18-34

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

124
153
171
113
131
109
144
166
162
115
111
129
112
186
185
133
125
179
165
105
159
139
172
116
142
167
135
136
181
182
118
188

AHMHTPIOX IOPAANIAHY
EYPINMIAHY ZAAATTANHZ
MANATQTHE XAPAAAMITIAHX

OEOAQPOX NPENAAX
MAPAZKEYH KAPPA
EAINA BOIKOTAQY
NIKOZ MANTEAIAHX

OEOXAPHX TZIAIMIMONHX
KATEPINA TOYMANIAOY
ATTEAOZ AANTZOYAHZ

MAProx reQPriAAH:

ATNOXZTOAOX KAPAMANHZ

KQXTAZ M'EQPTIAAHX
MAYAOX AAMIPHZ
2IMOX OEOXIAHX

BAXIAEIOX KOYPZIOYMIAHX
XPHXTOZ KAZANTZIAHX
KQNXTANTINOZ AQAAKOX

AOGANAXIOZ MOMNMHX

AAE=ANAPOXZ AOANAXOITOYAOX

NEQN XYPAANTZHZ
IQANNHX MIMNIKHX

AAE=ANAPOZ - AEONIAAZ XOAEBAX

>OTHPHX AEAETZEX
MAPIO% OIKONOMOY

XAPAAAMMNOZ TEIMIZIAHX
OYPANIA MAPIA KPABAPH
MAXXAAHE AAKKOBIKIQTHX
XAPAAAMNOZ AAAMTZIAOTAOY

MAAOYKHX

AAE=ZANAPOZ AETXAPIAHX

AHMHTPHZX ZIMYPIAHX

omMr
KE®.ILP
ZAYO
ZAYO
ZAYO

ZAYO

ZAYO

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

2AYO

ENDURANCE TRAINING SOLUTIONS

Start 21KM
0:00:03.747(00:00:00)
0:00:03.574(00:00:00)
0:00:05.350(00:00:00)
0:00:02.260(00:00:00)
0:00:02.984(00:00:00)
0:00:04.517(00:00:00)
0:00:02.777(00:00:00)
0:00:06.634(00:00:00)
0:00:04.487(00:00:00)
0:00:03.274(00:00:00)
0:00:04.614(00:00:00)
0:00:08.970(00:00:00)
0:00:03.584(00:00:00)
0:00:09.647(00:00:00)
0:00:11.937(00:00:00)
0:00:04.344(00:00:00)
0:00:08.074(00:00:00)
0:00:01.784(00:00:00)
0:00:02.684(00:00:00)
0:00:08.090(00:00:00)
0:00:08.957(00:00:00)
0:00:03.694(00:00:00)
0:00:06.697(00:00:00)
0:00:08.154(00:00:00)
0:00:04.317(00:00:00)
0:00:05.584(00:00:00)
0:00:08.844(00:00:00)
0:00:05.287(00:00:00)
0:00:03.317(00:00:00)
0:00:09.634(00:00:00)
0:00:03.314(00:00:00)
0:00:03.140(00:00:00)

Finish 21KM
2:29:33.547(02:29:29)
2:30:23.700(02:30:20)
2:34:48.057(02:34:42)
2:34:55.487(02:34:53)
2:36:08.950(02:36:05)
2:37:04.387(02:36:59)
2:37:17.354(02:37:14)
2:38:58.340(02:38:51)
2:40:15.230(02:40:10)
2:41:34.970(02:41:31)
2:41:53.577(02:41:48)
2:44:02.364(02:43:53)
2:44:08.264(02:44:04)
2:46:11.680(02:46:02)
2:46:35.550(02:46:23)
2:46:41.250(02:46:36)
2:46:42.184(02:46:34)
2:46:50.814(02:46:49)
2:47:48.520(02:47:45)
2:49:34.397(02:49:26)
2:51:50.330(02:51:41)
2:53:29.744(02:53:26)
2:55:43.594(02:55:36)
2:56:24.364(02:56:16)
2:57:31.294(02:57:26)
2:57:37.600(02:57:32)
3:00:18.234(03:00:09)
3:01:13.554(03:01:08)
3:01:20.434(03:01:17)
3:02:45.387(03:02:35)
3:11:23.614(03:11:20)
3:17:43.164(03:17:40)




Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Start 21KM Finish 21KM

62 56 19 A 50+ Male 148 XAPAAAMMNOZ MNATZIAAAL - 0:00:04.304(00:00:00) 3:17:48.320(03:17:44)
63 57 20 A50+ Male 106 OEOXAPHX AMA=AZ = AYKOI KEXAT'IOFAQY 0:00:09.017(00:00:00) 3:19:59.317(03:19:50)
64 58 21 A 50+ Male 175 MEQPT10% XPIXTO®OPAKHX - ZAYO 0:00:13.017(00:00:00) 3:19:59.317(03:19:46)

65 59 22 A 50+ Male 147 EYATTEAOX NMATXAPOYXAX = 0:00:06.007(00:00:00) 3:19:59.317(03:19:53)



